
2.00

3.88

3.03

2.00

3.25

1.50

3.03

1.13

1.00

0.05

0.23

2.48

1.70

1.70

1.44

1.061.06

4.83

9.48

11.28

1.10

2.0000

1.20001.2000

2.0000 2.0000

OKB:0.9

H:1.5

OKB:0.9

H:1.5

OKB:0.5

OKB:0.5

H:1.9

OKB:0.5

H:1.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
aÁ;ž f‹£› s‹ —

AutoCAD SHX Text
x‘µ› h,–

AutoCAD SHX Text
lµ‹—º

AutoCAD SHX Text
001/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E


	Sheets and Views
	Model


